
#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SUTHERLIN, Kylah  8 Northgate Mi 18.43  (NW) 3(1) 3

2 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 18.77  (NW) 3(2) 2

3 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 19.82  (NW) 1(1) 1

4 PARKER, Tyelar  7 Northgate Mi 20.35  (NW) 3(3)

5 JOHNSON, Alyssa  8 Platte County 20.62  (NW) 3(4)

6 YURKO, Alexandria  8 Platte County 20.70  (NW) 3(5)

7 SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County 20.79  (NW) 2(1)

8 GRAY, Olivia  8 Platte County 20.91  (NW) 3(6)

9 OÂ€™DELL, Mara  8 Northgate Mi 21.23  (NW) 3(7)

10 HULETT, London  7 Platte County 21.55  (NW) 2(2)

11 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 22.19  (NW) 3(8)

12 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 22.32  (NW) 2(3)

13 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 22.32  (NW) 2(4)

14 BROWN, KiAnni  8 Northgate Mi 23.93  (NW) 2(5)

15 GOODWIN TAYLOR, TristenÂ  8 Northgate Mi 34.58  (NW) 2(6)

STONE, Addison  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

DAVIS, Audrey  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 2

CARROLL, Rosalee  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 19.82

STONE, Addison  7 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County 20.79

2 HULETT, London  7 Platte County 21.55

3 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 22.32

4 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 22.32

5 BROWN, KiAnni  8 Northgate Mi 23.93

6 GOODWIN TAYLOR, TristenÂ  8 Northgate Mi 34.58

DAVIS, Audrey  8 Northgate Mi DNS

CARROLL, Rosalee  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUTHERLIN, Kylah  8 Northgate Mi 18.43

2 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 18.77

3 PARKER, Tyelar  7 Northgate Mi 20.35

4 JOHNSON, Alyssa  8 Platte County 20.62

5 YURKO, Alexandria  8 Platte County 20.70

6 GRAY, Olivia  8 Platte County 20.91

7 OÂ€™DELL, Mara  8 Northgate Mi 21.23

8 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 22.19

#4 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 14.59  (NW) 2(1) 3

2 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 15.18  (NW) 2(2) 2

#4 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 SMITH, Reginald  8 Northgate Mi 16.94  (NW) 1(1) 1

4 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 17.65  (NW) 2(3)

5 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 17.92  (NW) 2(4)

6 BASKERVILLE, Carlos  8 Platte County 19.96  (NW) 2(5)

7 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 20.17  (NW) 1(2)

8 MEHANOVIC, Aner  7 Northgate Mi 20.18  (NW) 1(3)

9 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 20.69  (NW) 1(4)

10 JACKSON, Will  7 Platte County 21.20  (NW) 2(6)

11 EPPS, Brandon  7 Northgate Mi 21.75  (NW) 2(7)

12 JEAN, Djonel (Jeff)  8 Northgate Mi 21.78  (NW) 1(5)

13 WARD, Scott  7 Platte County 27.41  (NW) 1(6)

SY, Abraham  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

JARAMILLO, Kayson  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Reginald  8 Northgate Mi 16.94

2 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 20.17

3 MEHANOVIC, Aner  7 Northgate Mi 20.18

4 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 20.69

5 JEAN, Djonel (Jeff)  8 Northgate Mi 21.78

6 WARD, Scott  7 Platte County 27.41

SY, Abraham  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 14.59

2 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 15.18

3 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 17.65

4 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 17.92

5 BASKERVILLE, Carlos  8 Platte County 19.96

6 JACKSON, Will  7 Platte County 21.20

7 EPPS, Brandon  7 Northgate Mi 21.75

JARAMILLO, Kayson  8 Northgate Mi DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 13.82  (NW) 5(1) 3

2 NORMAN, Graycen  8 Northgate Mi 14.59  (NW) 5(2) 2

3 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 14.70  (NW) 5(3) 1

4 MCCRAY HENDERSONÂ, Trini  7 Northgate Mi 15.20  (NW) 5(4)

5 REDDIN, Lucy  8 Northgate Mi 15.25  (NW) 5(5)

6 GLOVER, Maâ€™SiyaÂ  8 Northgate Mi 15.30  (NW) 5(6)

7 KIZINE, Alicia  8 Northgate Mi 15.31  (NW) 4(1)

8 JOHNSON, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi 15.52  (NW) 5(7)

9 HARLIN, Amani  8 Platte County 15.81  (NW) 2(1)

10 GOOD, Ka'Leah  7 Platte County 15.99  (NW) 2(2)

11 GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County 16.17  (NW) 4(2)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 FRANKLINÂ, Jas'LynnÂ  7 Northgate Mi 16.31  (NW) 5(8)

13 BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi 16.38  (NW) 4(3)

14 BRYANT, Hailey  8 Platte County 16.49  (NW) 3(1)

15 GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County 16.70  (NW) 2(3)

16 LISTER, Alivia  7 Platte County 16.73  (NW) 1(1)

17 BURCH, Rylie  7 Platte County 16.77  (NW) 3(2)

18 DARKIS, Christiana  7 Northgate Mi 16.84  (NW) 4(4)

19 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 16.90  (NW) 1(2)

20 HAYNES, Elliana  7 Northgate Mi 17.10  (NW) 2(4)

21 BARZINJI, Dahliya  8 Northgate Mi 17.19  (NW) 4(5)

22 BROWN, KiAnni  8 Northgate Mi 17.26  (NW) 3(3)

23 WAHIDI, Sadaf  7 Platte County 17.73  (NW) 1(3)

24 DIXON, Olivia  7 Platte County 17.85  (NW) 3(4)

25 REDWOOD, Payton  7 Northgate Mi 17.86  (NW) 4(6)

26 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 18.12  (NW) 2(5)

27 GEHRT, Sophia  7 Northgate Mi 18.31  (NW) 4(7)

28 ELMI, Israa  8 Platte County 21.35  (NW) 3(5)

29 ELMI, Inaas  8 Platte County 21.45  (NW) 3(6)

HERNANDEZÂ, Allisson  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 2

TILAHUN, Helena  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

KOLNYANG, Destiny  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

WILSON, Niveah  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

AREVALO, Zoe  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 3

FAISALÂ, ZulakhaÂ  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 3

VANDEPUTTEÂ, Aliyah  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LISTER, Alivia  7 Platte County 16.73

2 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 16.90

3 WAHIDI, Sadaf  7 Platte County 17.73

TILAHUN, Helena  7 Platte County DNS

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS

KOLNYANG, Destiny  7 Platte County DNS

WILSON, Niveah  7 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARLIN, Amani  8 Platte County 15.81

2 GOOD, Ka'Leah  7 Platte County 15.99

3 GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County 16.70

4 HAYNES, Elliana  7 Northgate Mi 17.10

5 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 18.12

HERNANDEZÂ, Allisson  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRYANT, Hailey  8 Platte County 16.49

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 BURCH, Rylie  7 Platte County 16.77

3 BROWN, KiAnni  8 Northgate Mi 17.26

4 DIXON, Olivia  7 Platte County 17.85

5 ELMI, Israa  8 Platte County 21.35

6 ELMI, Inaas  8 Platte County 21.45

AREVALO, Zoe  7 Northgate Mi DNS

FAISALÂ, ZulakhaÂ  7 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIZINE, Alicia  8 Northgate Mi 15.31

2 GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County 16.17

3 BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi 16.38

4 DARKIS, Christiana  7 Northgate Mi 16.84

5 BARZINJI, Dahliya  8 Northgate Mi 17.19

6 REDWOOD, Payton  7 Northgate Mi 17.86

7 GEHRT, Sophia  7 Northgate Mi 18.31

VANDEPUTTEÂ, Aliyah  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 13.82

2 NORMAN, Graycen  8 Northgate Mi 14.59

3 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 14.70

4 MCCRAY HENDERSONÂ, Trini  7 Northgate Mi 15.20

5 REDDIN, Lucy  8 Northgate Mi 15.25

6 GLOVER, Maâ€™SiyaÂ  8 Northgate Mi 15.30

7 JOHNSON, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi 15.52

8 FRANKLINÂ, Jas'LynnÂ  7 Northgate Mi 16.31

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 12.39  (NW) 5(1) 3

2 BILLINGTON, Eric  8 Northgate Mi 12.69  (NW) 5(2) 2

3 BALDE, Adam  7 Northgate Mi 13.30  (NW) 5(3) 1

4 JARAMILLO, Kayson  8 Northgate Mi 13.32  (NW) 2(1)

5 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 13.46  (NW) 5(4)

6 ARNONE, Devon  7 Platte County 13.54  (NW) 5(5)

7 BIGUS, Miller  7 Platte County 13.69  (NW) 1(1)

8 EJIOGU, Uchechi  7 Platte County 13.72  (NW) 4(1)

9 SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County 13.74  (NW) 1(2)

10 HARRIS, Kaleb  7 Platte County 13.76  (NW) 3(1)

11 DAVIS-STOKES, Trevyan  8 Northgate Mi 13.77  (NW) 4(2)

12 HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County 14.16  (NW) 3(2)

13 HAZLETT, Zane  7 Northgate Mi 14.48  (NW) 3(3)

14 STOKES, Jorden  7 Platte County 14.49  (NW) 1(3)

15 LE, Brayden  8 Northgate Mi 14.76  (NW) 2(2)

16 AKUH, Alym  8 Northgate Mi 14.78  (NW) 5(6)

17 GERRING, Mykhail  8 Northgate Mi 15.45  (NW) 3(4)

18 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 15.83  (NW) 2(3)

19 HERRERIAS, Ian  8 Northgate Mi 15.95  (NW) 2(4)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 REDENBAUGH, Victor  7 Northgate Mi 16.00  (NW) 1(4)

21 DAYLYAN, Cantu  7 Platte County 16.08  (NW) 4(3)

22 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 16.12  (NW) 5(7)

23 BROOKS, William  7 Northgate Mi 16.37  (NW) 4(4)

24 MOHAMMAD, Ghaleb  7 Northgate Mi 16.59  (NW) 2(5)

25 HERNANDEZ, Cristian  7 Northgate Mi 17.14  (NW) 2(6)

26 BYRNS, Alexander  7 Northgate Mi 17.24  (NW) 4(5)

27 PEDROZA, Kingslee  7 Northgate Mi 17.77  (NW) 1(5)

28 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 17.81  (NW) 3(5)

29 AMBROSE, Ryder  7 Northgate Mi 18.52  (NW) 5(8)

30 NIMIR, Ali  7 Northgate Mi 18.99  (NW) 2(7)

31 FITZPATRCIK, Lenin  7 Platte County 19.71  (NW) 3(6)

32 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 20.89  (NW) 4(6)

33 HERNANDEZ, Christion  7 Northgate Mi 21.28  (NW) 3(7)

SMITH, John Greyson  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

STITH, Ian  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

ZINNAH, Samuel  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

MATTHYS, Ryan  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 2

FITZPATRICK, Layton  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

EPPS, Brandon  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 4

CRUZ, Cameron  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BIGUS, Miller  7 Platte County 13.69

2 SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County 13.74

3 STOKES, Jorden  7 Platte County 14.49

4 REDENBAUGH, Victor  7 Northgate Mi 16.00

5 PEDROZA, Kingslee  7 Northgate Mi 17.77

SMITH, John Greyson  8 Northgate Mi DNS

STITH, Ian  8 Northgate Mi DNS

ZINNAH, Samuel  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JARAMILLO, Kayson  8 Northgate Mi 13.32

2 LE, Brayden  8 Northgate Mi 14.76

3 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 15.83

4 HERRERIAS, Ian  8 Northgate Mi 15.95

5 MOHAMMAD, Ghaleb  7 Northgate Mi 16.59

6 HERNANDEZ, Cristian  7 Northgate Mi 17.14

7 NIMIR, Ali  7 Northgate Mi 18.99

MATTHYS, Ryan  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Kaleb  7 Platte County 13.76

2 HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County 14.16

3 HAZLETT, Zane  7 Northgate Mi 14.48

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 GERRING, Mykhail  8 Northgate Mi 15.45

5 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 17.81

6 FITZPATRCIK, Lenin  7 Platte County 19.71

7 HERNANDEZ, Christion  7 Northgate Mi 21.28

FITZPATRICK, Layton  7 Platte County DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 EJIOGU, Uchechi  7 Platte County 13.72

2 DAVIS-STOKES, Trevyan  8 Northgate Mi 13.77

3 DAYLYAN, Cantu  7 Platte County 16.08

4 BROOKS, William  7 Northgate Mi 16.37

5 BYRNS, Alexander  7 Northgate Mi 17.24

6 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 20.89

EPPS, Brandon  7 Northgate Mi DNS

CRUZ, Cameron  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 12.39

2 BILLINGTON, Eric  8 Northgate Mi 12.69

3 BALDE, Adam  7 Northgate Mi 13.30

4 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 13.46

5 ARNONE, Devon  7 Platte County 13.54

6 AKUH, Alym  8 Northgate Mi 14.78

7 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 16.12

8 AMBROSE, Ryder  7 Northgate Mi 18.52

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County Middle School (A) 1:57.46 3

2 Platte County Middle School (B) 2:14.01

3 Northgate Middle School (A) 2:21.72

4 Platte County Middle School (C) 2:23.52

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northgate Middle School (A) 1:40.78 3

2 Platte County Middle School (A) 1:44.32

3 Platte County Middle School (B) 1:58.36

4 Northgate Middle School (B) 1:58.79

5 Platte County Middle School (C) 2:01.28

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 6:18.24 3

2 NEWBERRY, Katelyn  7 Platte County 6:39.33 2

3 FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County 6:41.42 1

4 COONES, Kenzie  7 Platte County 6:50.86

5 BURRIS, Kate  7 Platte County 7:34.12

6 LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County 7:38.69
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TULL, Jude  7 Northgate Mi 5:26.24 3

2 KIETH, Jacoby  8 Platte County 5:32.83 2

3 MCKENSIE, Landon Platte County 5:51.78 1

4 DEBASIO, William  7 Platte County 5:53.76

5 ROYER, David  8 Platte County 5:55.35

6 CARROLL, Tyce  7 Northgate Mi 6:09.59

7 CHASE, Atticus  7 Platte County 6:22.70

8 MEHANOVIC, Aner  7 Northgate Mi 6:23.01

9 MILLER, Alexander  8 Platte County 6:26.31

10 EULER, Harper Platte County 6:29.81

11 BYRNS, Alexander  7 Northgate Mi 6:29.94

12 KASER, Tyler SR Platte County 6:32.46

13 AUE, Tony  7 Platte County 6:35.10

14 MAGNUSON, Jack  7 Platte County 6:48.74

15 JOHNSON, Kendall  8 Platte County 6:55.63

16 MERCER DOYLE, Sam  7 Platte County 7:43.54

BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County DNS

#14 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County Middle School (A) 57.28 3

2 Platte County Middle School (B) 59.46

3 Northgate Middle School (A) 59.55

4 Northgate Middle School (B) 1:02.16

5 Platte County Middle School (C) 1:04.44

#15 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northgate Middle School (A) 48.15 3

2 Platte County Middle School (A) 48.63

3 Platte County Middle School (B) 54.29

4 Northgate Middle School (B) 55.55

5 Northgate Middle School (C) 57.37

6 Northgate Middle School (D) 1:01.10

7 Platte County Middle School (C) 1:05.60

#18 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STONE, Addison  7 Platte County 1:06.85 3(1) 3

2 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 1:10.10 3(2) 2

3 BRUNNER, Katherine  8 Platte County 1:10.93 3(3) 1

4 SCHLAKE, Charlotte  7 Platte County 1:13.34 1(1)

5 IMAN, Leah  8 Platte County 1:16.47 2(1)

6 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 1:17.49 3(4)

7 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 1:20.39 2(2)

8 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 1:20.95 3(5)

9 MACUMBER, Violet  7 Platte County 1:25.04 2(3)

#18 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 BURNS, Kai  7 Platte County 1:27.50 3(6)

11 NAK, Agum Platte County 1:27.65 2(4)

12 WOESSNER, Skhye  7 Platte County 1:41.81 1(2)

PINEDO-SANTOS, Emely  7 Northgate Mi DNS 1

PEREZ, Nya  7 Platte County DNS 1

FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County DNS 2

COOPER-NADING, Alyonna  8 Platte County DNS 3

CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SCHLAKE, Charlotte  7 Platte County 1:13.34

2 WOESSNER, Skhye  7 Platte County 1:41.81

PINEDO-SANTOS, Emely  7 Northgate Mi DNS

PEREZ, Nya  7 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 IMAN, Leah  8 Platte County 1:16.47

2 MAHOWSKI, Mackenna  7 Platte County 1:20.39

3 MACUMBER, Violet  7 Platte County 1:25.04

4 NAK, Agum Platte County 1:27.65

FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 STONE, Addison  7 Platte County 1:06.85

2 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 1:10.10

3 BRUNNER, Katherine  8 Platte County 1:10.93

4 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 1:17.49

5 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 1:20.95

6 BURNS, Kai  7 Platte County 1:27.50

COOPER-NADING, Alyonna  8 Platte County DNS

CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County DNS

#19 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 56.28 4(1) 3

2 FLOWERS, Nicholas  8 Platte County 58.62 3(1) 2

3 SMITH, Reginald  8 Northgate Mi 59.00 1(1) 1

4 OBANG, Andrew  8 Northgate Mi 59.61 2(1)

5 THOMPSON, Malachai  8 Northgate Mi 1:00.27 1(2)

6 STUCKEY, Rashad  8 Northgate Mi 1:03.89 1(3)

7 SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County 1:05.27 1(4)

8 PIPPINS, Emmanual  8 Northgate Mi 1:05.62 2(2)

9 BAGWELL, Tyler  7 Platte County 1:06.97 4(2)

10 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 1:09.69 4(3)

11 RENNO, Brayden  8 Platte County 1:09.77 2(3)

12 JEAN, Djonel (Jeff)  8 Northgate Mi 1:10.13 3(2)

13 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 1:10.27 2(4)
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#19 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 AKUH, Alym  8 Northgate Mi 1:12.72 4(4)

15 NORRIS, Beckett  7 Platte County 1:13.86 3(3)

16 BANGURA, Francis  8 Northgate Mi 1:15.90 4(5)

17 KERAUS, Trey  7 Platte County 1:19.06 3(4)

18 FLEURILME, Rilson  7 Northgate Mi 1:26.01 3(5)

WARD, Scott  7 Platte County DNS 1

SMITH, Regnald  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

ROYER, David  8 Platte County DNS 2

LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County DNS 3

HELLUMS, Landon  7 Northgate Mi DNS 3

MATTHYS, Ryan  8 Northgate Mi DNS 3

ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County DNS 4

MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County DNS 4

CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SMITH, Reginald  8 Northgate Mi 59.00

2 THOMPSON, Malachai  8 Northgate Mi 1:00.27

3 STUCKEY, Rashad  8 Northgate Mi 1:03.89

4 SMITH, Devin  8 Platte County 1:05.27

WARD, Scott  7 Platte County DNS

SMITH, Regnald  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 OBANG, Andrew  8 Northgate Mi 59.61

2 PIPPINS, Emmanual  8 Northgate Mi 1:05.62

3 RENNO, Brayden  8 Platte County 1:09.77

4 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 1:10.27

ROYER, David  8 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 FLOWERS, Nicholas  8 Platte County 58.62

2 JEAN, Djonel (Jeff)  8 Northgate Mi 1:10.13

3 NORRIS, Beckett  7 Platte County 1:13.86

4 KERAUS, Trey  7 Platte County 1:19.06

5 FLEURILME, Rilson  7 Northgate Mi 1:26.01

LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County DNS

HELLUMS, Landon  7 Northgate Mi DNS

MATTHYS, Ryan  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 56.28

2 BAGWELL, Tyler  7 Platte County 1:06.97

3 ALONGE, Logan  8 Platte County 1:09.69

4 AKUH, Alym  8 Northgate Mi 1:12.72

5 BANGURA, Francis  8 Northgate Mi 1:15.90

ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County DNS

#19 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County DNS

CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County DNS

#22 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 2:52.18 3

2 SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County 2:57.03 2

3 HAYNES, Elliana  7 Northgate Mi 3:01.85 1

4 NEWBERRY, Katelyn  7 Platte County 3:06.56

5 COONES, Kenzie  7 Platte County 3:07.04

6 FULLER, Madison  7 Platte County 3:09.04

7 CHLEBORAD, Veyda  8 Platte County 3:14.23

8 DAVIDSON, Avery  8 Northgate Mi 3:16.59

9 BURRIS, Kate  7 Platte County 3:18.02

YURKO, Alexandria  8 Platte County DNS

TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Platte County DNS

LUNDHOLM, Elise  8 Platte County DNS

CONCHOLA, ZoeyÂ  7 Northgate Mi DNS

#24 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County 2:25.48 2(1) 3

2 TULL, Jude  7 Northgate Mi 2:29.73 1(1) 2

3 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 2:30.44 1(2) 1

4 SUTTON, James  8 Northgate Mi 2:36.92 1(3)

5 BROWN, Brandon  8 Northgate Mi 2:40.48 2(2)

6 KIETH, Jacoby  8 Platte County 2:43.28 1(4)

7 DEBASIO, William  7 Platte County 2:44.03 2(3)

8 CARROLL, Tyce  7 Northgate Mi 2:44.80 2(4)

9 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 2:45.93 2(5)

10 HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County 2:51.38 1(5)

11 SULLINS, Sawyer  7 Platte County 2:56.88 1(6)

12 REDENBAUGH, Victor  7 Northgate Mi 2:57.13 1(7)

13 MILLER, Alexander  8 Platte County 2:58.46 2(6)

14 MAGNUSON, Jack  7 Platte County 3:01.55 1(8)

15 SCHMIDT, Zachary  8 Platte County 3:02.06 1(9)

16 KASER, Tyler SR Platte County 3:02.91 1(10)

17 VANVACTOR, Brock  7 Platte County 3:04.47 1(11)

18 AUE, Tony  7 Platte County 3:04.57 2(7)

19 BYRNS, Alexander  7 Northgate Mi 3:10.63 2(8)

20 BALDE, Adam  7 Northgate Mi 3:11.40 2(9)

21 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Derek  7 Platte County 3:24.97 2(10)

CRUZ, Cameron  8 Northgate Mi DNS 2

NAKASONE, Drake  7 Northgate Mi DNS 1

SAVELUC, Jacob  7 Platte County DNS 1

BAEHR, Jacob  8 Northgate Mi DNS 2

BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County DNS 2
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#24 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TULL, Jude  7 Northgate Mi 2:29.73

2 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 2:30.44

3 SUTTON, James  8 Northgate Mi 2:36.92

4 KIETH, Jacoby  8 Platte County 2:43.28

5 HOUSE, Tristan  8 Platte County 2:51.38

6 SULLINS, Sawyer  7 Platte County 2:56.88

7 REDENBAUGH, Victor  7 Northgate Mi 2:57.13

8 MAGNUSON, Jack  7 Platte County 3:01.55

9 SCHMIDT, Zachary  8 Platte County 3:02.06

10 KASER, Tyler SR Platte County 3:02.91

11 VANVACTOR, Brock  7 Platte County 3:04.47

NAKASONE, Drake  7 Northgate Mi DNS

SAVELUC, Jacob  7 Platte County DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County 2:25.48

2 BROWN, Brandon  8 Northgate Mi 2:40.48

3 DEBASIO, William  7 Platte County 2:44.03

4 CARROLL, Tyce  7 Northgate Mi 2:44.80

5 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 2:45.93

6 MILLER, Alexander  8 Platte County 2:58.46

7 AUE, Tony  7 Platte County 3:04.57

8 BYRNS, Alexander  7 Northgate Mi 3:10.63

9 BALDE, Adam  7 Northgate Mi 3:11.40

10 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Derek  7 Platte County 3:24.97

CRUZ, Cameron  8 Northgate Mi DNS

BAEHR, Jacob  8 Northgate Mi DNS

BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County DNS

#25 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 29.22  (NW) 4(1) 3

2 SUTHERLIN, Kylah  8 Northgate Mi 30.82  (NW) 1(1) 2

3 SHIPPERT, Isha  8 Platte County 31.21  (NW) 1(2) 1

4 PARKER, Tyelar  7 Northgate Mi 31.67  (NW) 4(2)

5 PRIETO, JazlynnÂ  7 Northgate Mi 33.27  (NW) 4(3)

6 NOELLE, Niara Platte County 33.36  (NW) 1(3)

7 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 33.87  (NW) 1(4)

8 JOHNSON, Reagan  8 Platte County 33.99  (NW) 3(1)

9 JOHNSON, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi 34.32  (NW) 4(4)

10 JOHNSON, Kadence  7 Platte County 34.49  (NW) 3(2)

11 WILSON, Niveah  7 Northgate Mi 34.61  (NW) 1(5)

12 LISTER, Alivia  7 Platte County 35.21  (NW) 2(1)

13 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 35.22  (NW) 3(3)

14 HOUSE, Adalyn  7 Platte County 35.94  (NW) 3(4)

15 MAYEN, Awang  7 Northgate Mi 36.43  (NW) 4(5)

#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County 36.46  (NW) 3(5)

17 BURNS, Kai  7 Platte County 36.83  (NW) 1(6)

18 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 37.54  (NW) 4(6)

19 BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi 37.55  (NW) 3(6)

20 DOUGAN, finnley  7 Platte County 37.84  (NW) 1(7)

21 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 38.23  (NW) 2(2)

22 CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County 38.41  (NW) 4(7)

23 GOODWIN TAYLOR, TristenÂ  8 Northgate Mi 39.33  (NW) 4(8)

PROKES, Emma  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

PARKINSON, willow  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

ANDERSON, Rylee  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SUTHERLIN, Kylah  8 Northgate Mi 30.82

2 SHIPPERT, Isha  8 Platte County 31.21

3 NOELLE, Niara Platte County 33.36

4 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 33.87

5 WILSON, Niveah  7 Northgate Mi 34.61

6 BURNS, Kai  7 Platte County 36.83

7 DOUGAN, finnley  7 Platte County 37.84

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LISTER, Alivia  7 Platte County 35.21

2 PETERSON, Amelia  7 Platte County 38.23

PROKES, Emma  8 Platte County DNS

PARKINSON, willow  7 Platte County DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Reagan  8 Platte County 33.99

2 JOHNSON, Kadence  7 Platte County 34.49

3 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 35.22

4 HOUSE, Adalyn  7 Platte County 35.94

5 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County 36.46

6 BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi 37.55

GASPER, Grace  7 Platte County DNS

ANDERSON, Rylee  7 Platte County DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 29.22

2 PARKER, Tyelar  7 Northgate Mi 31.67

3 PRIETO, JazlynnÂ  7 Northgate Mi 33.27

4 JOHNSON, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi 34.32

5 MAYEN, Awang  7 Northgate Mi 36.43

6 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 37.54

7 CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County 38.41

8 GOODWIN TAYLOR, TristenÂ  8 Northgate Mi 39.33

PLATTE COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
Platte City, MO
Platte County

Thursday, April 6, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
BANDBRACEKC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/6/2023 6:33 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#26 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BILLINGTON, Eric  8 Northgate Mi 25.95  (NW) 5(1) 3

2 STUCKEY, Rashad  8 Northgate Mi 26.50  (NW) 2(1) 2

3 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 27.62  (NW) 3(1) 1

4 ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County 27.74  (NW) 4(1)

5 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 28.23  (NW) 3(2)

6 TAYLAY, Tyrome  7 Northgate Mi 28.42  (NW) 1(1)

7 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 29.09  (NW) 2(2)

8 HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County 29.34  (NW) 4(2)

9 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 29.49  (NW) 1(2)

10 HAZLETT, Zane  7 Northgate Mi 29.62  (NW) 4(3)

11 BYERS, Zaeden  7 Northgate Mi 30.29  (NW) 5(2)

12 PABON GARCIA, Dilan  7 Northgate Mi 30.45  (NW) 2(3)

13 EPPS, Brandon  7 Northgate Mi 31.01  (NW) 4(4)

14 WILLIS, jaiden  7 Platte County 31.09  (NW) 1(3)

15 STILL, Finnwick  8 Northgate Mi 31.20  (NW) 2(4)

16 DAVIS, Collin  7 Platte County 31.77  (NW) 4(5)

17 SMITH, Micah  8 Northgate Mi 32.38  (NW) 2(5)

18 WILLIAMS, Robert  7 Platte County 32.52  (NW) 1(4)

19 DOYLE, Taylor  7 Platte County 32.60  (NW) 4(6)

20 BANGURA, Francis  8 Northgate Mi 32.87  (NW) 5(3)

21 CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County 33.42  (NW) 5(4)

22 PORCHIA, A'den  7 Northgate Mi 33.45  (NW) 2(6)

23 HERRERIAS, Ian  8 Northgate Mi 33.57  (NW) 3(3)

24 KOBASHIGAWA, jay  7 Platte County 34.13  (NW) 1(5)

25 BROOKS, William  7 Northgate Mi 34.29  (NW) 5(5)

26 MOHAMMAD, Ghaleb  7 Northgate Mi 34.85  (NW) 3(4)

27 HERNANDEZ, Cristian  7 Northgate Mi 35.21  (NW) 3(5)

28 AMBROSE, Ryder  7 Northgate Mi 35.67  (NW) 5(6)

29 PEDROZA, Kingslee  7 Northgate Mi 38.56  (NW) 2(7)

30 HERNANDEZ, Christion  7 Northgate Mi 44.40  (NW) 3(6)

PIPPINS, Emmanual  8 Northgate Mi DNF  (NW) 2

TILAHUN, Nahome  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

MATTHYS, Ryan  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 3

HELLUMS, Landon  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 3

ZINNAH, Samuel  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

DAVIS-STOKES, Trevyan  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 4

DOOLEY, Eric  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 4

COLEMAN, Stephen  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 5

BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLAY, Tyrome  7 Northgate Mi 28.42

2 FRAKER, lucaas  7 Platte County 29.49

3 WILLIS, jaiden  7 Platte County 31.09

#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 WILLIAMS, Robert  7 Platte County 32.52

5 KOBASHIGAWA, jay  7 Platte County 34.13

TILAHUN, Nahome  8 Platte County DNS

ZINNAH, Samuel  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STUCKEY, Rashad  8 Northgate Mi 26.50

2 STOPPEL, Kaleb  8 Platte County 29.09

3 PABON GARCIA, Dilan  7 Northgate Mi 30.45

4 STILL, Finnwick  8 Northgate Mi 31.20

5 SMITH, Micah  8 Northgate Mi 32.38

6 PORCHIA, A'den  7 Northgate Mi 33.45

7 PEDROZA, Kingslee  7 Northgate Mi 38.56

PIPPINS, Emmanual  8 Northgate Mi DNF

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 27.62

2 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 28.23

3 HERRERIAS, Ian  8 Northgate Mi 33.57

4 MOHAMMAD, Ghaleb  7 Northgate Mi 34.85

5 HERNANDEZ, Cristian  7 Northgate Mi 35.21

6 HERNANDEZ, Christion  7 Northgate Mi 44.40

MATTHYS, Ryan  8 Northgate Mi DNS

HELLUMS, Landon  7 Northgate Mi DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ECHEVERRY, Joshua  8 Platte County 27.74

2 HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County 29.34

3 HAZLETT, Zane  7 Northgate Mi 29.62

4 EPPS, Brandon  7 Northgate Mi 31.01

5 DAVIS, Collin  7 Platte County 31.77

6 DOYLE, Taylor  7 Platte County 32.60

DAVIS-STOKES, Trevyan  8 Northgate Mi DNS

DOOLEY, Eric  7 Platte County DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BILLINGTON, Eric  8 Northgate Mi 25.95

2 BYERS, Zaeden  7 Northgate Mi 30.29

3 BANGURA, Francis  8 Northgate Mi 32.87

4 CAMPBELL, Gaven  8 Platte County 33.42

5 BROOKS, William  7 Northgate Mi 34.29

6 AMBROSE, Ryder  7 Northgate Mi 35.67

COLEMAN, Stephen  8 Northgate Mi DNS

BRAKE, Hunter  8 Platte County DNS

#30 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County Middle School (A) 4:51.86 3

2 Platte County Middle School (B) 5:03.44

3 Platte County Middle School (C) 5:21.10
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#31 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County Middle School (A) 3:52.87 3

2 Northgate Middle School (A) 4:02.80

3 Platte County Middle School (B) 4:52.27

4 Platte County Middle School (C) 5:10.97

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 8.57m  (NW) 3

2 LINN, Caroline  8 Platte County 8.35m  (NW) 2

3 KATO, Kylee  7 Platte County 8.21m  (NW) 1

4 SCHLAKE, Charlotte  7 Platte County 8.10m  (NW)

5 BRUNNER, Katherine  8 Platte County 8.08m  (NW)

6 GLOVER, Maâ€™SiyaÂ  8 Northgate Mi 7.95m  (NW)

7 FADLER, Emily Unattached 7.10m  (NW)

8 LINDSAY, Bella Unattached 6.77m  (NW)

SEDLACEK, Lila  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 10.28m  (NW) 3

2 ZINNAH, Samuel  8 Northgate Mi 10.17m  (NW) 2

3 SUTTON, James  8 Northgate Mi 9.68m  (NW) 1

4 TULL, Jude  7 Northgate Mi 9.15m  (NW)

5 MATHURIN, Jaden  8 Platte County 8.80m  (NW)

6 JACKSON, Will  7 Platte County 8.74m  (NW)

7 RENNO, Brayden  8 Platte County 8.67m  (NW)

8 BROWN, Brandon  8 Northgate Mi 8.12m  (NW)

AKUH, Alym  8 Northgate Mi NM  (NW)

BAEHR, Jacob  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW)

#34 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 1.72m 3

2 OBANG, Andrew  8 Northgate Mi 1.68m 2

3 THOMPSON, Malachai  8 Northgate Mi 1.57m 1

4 OMOIKE, Noah  8 Platte County 1.47m

5 JOHNSON, Jack  8 Platte County 1.42m

5 FETTERMAN, Nick  8 Platte County 1.42m

5 LAWSON, Thomas  8 Platte County 1.42m

COLEMAN, Stephen  8 Northgate Mi DNS

DAVIS-STOKES, Trevyan  8 Northgate Mi DNS

BILLINGTON, Eric  8 Northgate Mi DNS

#35 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County 1.37m 3

2 KERN, Adilynn  8 Platte County 1.37m 2

#35 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 SUTHERLIN, Kylah  8 Northgate Mi 1.27m 1

BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi NH

PHYO, Pan  8 Northgate Mi NH

BURRIS, Kate  7 Platte County DNS

COLE, Collins  7 Platte County DNS

#38 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PARKER, Kyler  8 Platte County 36.05m 3(1) 3

2 RYAN, Barrett  8 Platte County 30.47m 3(2) 2

3 BIGUS, Miller  7 Platte County 25.40m 3(3) 1

4 ALBAYAKI, Daniel Unattached 25.19m 1(1)

5 SULLIVAN, Carson  7 Northgate Mi 24.79m 1(2)

6 MOPPIN, Reece  8 Platte County 24.03m 3(4)

7 LOWSTETTER, Chase  8 Platte County 23.75m 3(5)

8 FUENTESÂ, Yosgart  8 Northgate Mi 23.32m 3(6)

9 LE, Brayden  8 Northgate Mi 21.82m 1(3)

10 RODRIGUEZ, Jonas  8 Northgate Mi 21.58m 2(1)

11 SMITH, Samuel  7 Platte County 21.43m 3(7)

12 SHUEY, Max  7 Platte County 21.23m 3(8)

13 KIDWELL, Ben  7 Platte County 20.67m 3(9)

14 FERGASON, Sidney  8 Northgate Mi 20.55m 2(2)

15 SMITH, Micah  8 Northgate Mi 20.50m 2(3)

16 HTOO, Haythay  7 Northgate Mi 20.46m 2(4)

17 STILL, Finnwick  8 Northgate Mi 20.39m 1(4)

18 SMITH, John Greyson  8 Northgate Mi 19.59m 2(5)

19 SIMS, Nikko  7 Platte County 19.41m 1(5)

20 LYBARGER, Caleb Unattached 18.78m 1(6)

21 WASHINGTON, Kevin  8 Northgate Mi 18.38m 1(7)

22 HUNTER, Feickert  7 Platte County 17.70m 2(6)

23 MITCHELL, Gabe  7 Platte County 17.61m 2(7)

24 SHEPARD, Damien  7 Northgate Mi 16.82m 1(8)

25 MILLER, Cal  7 Platte County 16.79m 2(8)

26 POINDEXTER, Tristan  8 Northgate Mi 16.76m 1(9)

27 WAHLERT, Blake  7 Platte County 15.24m 1(10)

28 ACKLIN, Aiden  7 Platte County 13.42m 2(9)

29 GUST, Zander  8 Platte County 9.07m 2(10)

STITH, Ian  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

NAKASONE, Jiro  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

WINFIELD, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ALBAYAKI, Daniel Unattached 25.19m

2 SULLIVAN, Carson  7 Northgate Mi 24.79m

3 LE, Brayden  8 Northgate Mi 21.82m
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#38 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 STILL, Finnwick  8 Northgate Mi 20.39m

5 SIMS, Nikko  7 Platte County 19.41m

6 LYBARGER, Caleb Unattached 18.78m

7 WASHINGTON, Kevin  8 Northgate Mi 18.38m

8 SHEPARD, Damien  7 Northgate Mi 16.82m

9 POINDEXTER, Tristan  8 Northgate Mi 16.76m

10 WAHLERT, Blake  7 Platte County 15.24m

STITH, Ian  8 Northgate Mi DNS

NAKASONE, Jiro  8 Northgate Mi DNS

WINFIELD, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 RODRIGUEZ, Jonas  8 Northgate Mi 21.58m

2 FERGASON, Sidney  8 Northgate Mi 20.55m

3 SMITH, Micah  8 Northgate Mi 20.50m

4 HTOO, Haythay  7 Northgate Mi 20.46m

5 SMITH, John Greyson  8 Northgate Mi 19.59m

6 HUNTER, Feickert  7 Platte County 17.70m

7 MITCHELL, Gabe  7 Platte County 17.61m

8 MILLER, Cal  7 Platte County 16.79m

9 ACKLIN, Aiden  7 Platte County 13.42m

10 GUST, Zander  8 Platte County 9.07m

Flight 3 of 3

1 PARKER, Kyler  8 Platte County 36.05m

2 RYAN, Barrett  8 Platte County 30.47m

3 BIGUS, Miller  7 Platte County 25.40m

4 MOPPIN, Reece  8 Platte County 24.03m

5 LOWSTETTER, Chase  8 Platte County 23.75m

6 FUENTESÂ, Yosgart  8 Northgate Mi 23.32m

7 SMITH, Samuel  7 Platte County 21.43m

8 SHUEY, Max  7 Platte County 21.23m

9 KIDWELL, Ben  7 Platte County 20.67m

#39 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIGGS, Allison  8 Platte County 21.20m 2(1) 3

2 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Platte County 18.70m 2(2) 2

3 PARKER, Millie  7 Platte County 17.40m 2(3) 1

4 MARQUEZ, Samantha  7 Northgate Mi 17.30m 1(1)

5 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 17.27m 2(4)

6 HERNANDEZÂ, Allisson  8 Northgate Mi 15.63m 1(2)

7 HAYES, Lacy  7 Platte County 15.30m 2(5)

8 DOUGAN, finnley  7 Platte County 13.81m 1(3)

9 ALARTHY, Tebah  8 Platte County 13.10m 2(6)

10 HILL, Sophia Unattached 13.02m 1(4)

11 DUDLEY, Harper  7 Platte County 12.01m 2(7)

12 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 10.62m 2(8)

13 AREVALO, Zoe  7 Northgate Mi 9.69m 2(9)

#39 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 TOWNSEND, Payton  7 Platte County 9.30m 1(5)

15 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 8.91m 2(10)

MOPPIN, Sydnee  7 Platte County DNS 1

JORDAN, Ariel  8 Platte County DNS 1

LADORE, Rose  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

PHYO, Pan  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Lanney  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARQUEZ, Samantha  7 Northgate Mi 17.30m

2 HERNANDEZÂ, Allisson  8 Northgate Mi 15.63m

3 DOUGAN, finnley  7 Platte County 13.81m

4 HILL, Sophia Unattached 13.02m

5 TOWNSEND, Payton  7 Platte County 9.30m

MOPPIN, Sydnee  7 Platte County DNS

JORDAN, Ariel  8 Platte County DNS

LADORE, Rose  8 Northgate Mi DNS

PHYO, Pan  8 Northgate Mi DNS

WILLIAMS, Lanney  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIGGS, Allison  8 Platte County 21.20m

2 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Platte County 18.70m

3 PARKER, Millie  7 Platte County 17.40m

4 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 17.27m

5 HAYES, Lacy  7 Platte County 15.30m

6 ALARTHY, Tebah  8 Platte County 13.10m

7 DUDLEY, Harper  7 Platte County 12.01m

8 ANDERSON, Regan  7 Platte County 10.62m

9 AREVALO, Zoe  7 Northgate Mi 9.69m

10 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 8.91m

#42 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LINN, Caroline  8 Platte County 3.91m  (NW) 2(1) 3

2 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 3.81m  (NW) 1(1) 2

3 NORMAN, Graycen  8 Northgate Mi 3.56m  (NW) 2(2) 1

4 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 3.40m  (NW) 2(3)

5 KATO, Kylee  7 Platte County 3.38m  (NW) 2(4)

6 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 3.37m  (NW) 1(2)

7 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 3.34m  (NW) 2(5)

8 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County 3.32m  (NW) 1(3)

9 PARKER, Tyelar  7 Northgate Mi 3.19m  (NW) 1(4)

10 JOHNSON, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi 3.11m  (NW) 2(6)

11 GOODALE, Lillian Unattached 3.10m  (NW) 1(5)

12 DAVIDSON, Avery  8 Northgate Mi 2.93m  (NW) 2(7)
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#42 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County 2.90m  (NW) 2(8)

14 COLE, Collins  7 Platte County 2.53m  (NW) 2(9)

15 HILL, Macy Unattached 2.50m  (NW) 1(6)

16 CLEGG, Kerrigan  7 Northgate Mi 2.44m  (NW) 2(10)

17 REDWOOD, Payton  7 Northgate Mi 2.30m  (NW) 1(7)

18 UNION, Jniyah  8 Northgate Mi 2.11m  (NW) 1(8)

MOPPIN, Sydnee  7 Platte County NM  (NW) 1

GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

MAYEN, Awang  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

WAHIDI, Sadaf  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 1

FAISALÂ, ZulakhaÂ  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

DAVIS, Audrey  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 2

HULETT, London  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BOEKHOUT, noelle  7 Platte County 3.81m  (NW)

2 TAGG, Elisa  7 Platte County 3.37m  (NW)

3 LINO-PETERSEN, Isabella  7 Platte County 3.32m  (NW)

4 PARKER, Tyelar  7 Northgate Mi 3.19m  (NW)

5 GOODALE, Lillian Unattached 3.10m  (NW)

6 HILL, Macy Unattached 2.50m  (NW)

7 REDWOOD, Payton  7 Northgate Mi 2.30m  (NW)

8 UNION, Jniyah  8 Northgate Mi 2.11m  (NW)

MAYEN, Awang  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW)

GARRETT, Jada  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

MELLOTT, Carsyn  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

MOPPIN, Sydnee  7 Platte County NM  (NW)

SAVELUC, Cloey  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

WAHIDI, Sadaf  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

FAISALÂ, ZulakhaÂ  7 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LINN, Caroline  8 Platte County 3.91m  (NW)

2 NORMAN, Graycen  8 Northgate Mi 3.56m  (NW)

3 BLANKENSHIP, Ava  7 Platte County 3.40m  (NW)

4 KATO, Kylee  7 Platte County 3.38m  (NW)

5 STAMBURSKY, Tyler  7 Platte County 3.34m  (NW)

6 JOHNSON, Jayden  7 Northgate Mi 3.11m  (NW)

7 DAVIDSON, Avery  8 Northgate Mi 2.93m  (NW)

8 CLEMONS, Milan  8 Platte County 2.90m  (NW)

9 COLE, Collins  7 Platte County 2.53m  (NW)

10 CLEGG, Kerrigan  7 Northgate Mi 2.44m  (NW)

#42 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

DAVIS, Maggie  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)

DAVIS, Audrey  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW)

HULETT, London  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

#43 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 5.66m  (NW) 2(1) 3

2 HAMPTON, Zhaion  8 Northgate Mi 5.37m  (NW) 2(2) 2

3 LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County 5.22m  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 4.96m  (NW) 2(4)

5 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 4.63m  (NW) 2(5)

6 HAZLETT, Zane  7 Northgate Mi 4.57m  (NW) 1(1)

7 SMITH, Regnald  8 Northgate Mi 4.51m  (NW) 1(2)

8 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 4.25m  (NW) 1(3)

8 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 4.25m  (NW) 2(6)

10 MOPPIN, Quintin  7 Platte County 3.90m  (NW) 1(4)

11 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 2.73m  (NW) 1(5)

12 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 2.35m  (NW) 1(6)

13 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 2.12m  (NW) 1(7)

14 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 1.97m  (NW) 2(7)

SMITH, Reginald  8 Northgate Mi NM  (NW) 1

THOMPSON, Malachai  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW) 1

HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAZLETT, Zane  7 Northgate Mi 4.57m  (NW)

2 SMITH, Regnald  8 Northgate Mi 4.51m  (NW)

3 BURNICH, Bennett  7 Platte County 4.25m  (NW)

4 MOPPIN, Quintin  7 Platte County 3.90m  (NW)

5 WAHIDI, Sohail -- Platte County 2.73m  (NW)

6 BOWMAN, Rylan  7 Platte County 2.35m  (NW)

7 MORELAND, MacMichael  7 Platte County 2.12m  (NW)

SMITH, Reginald  8 Northgate Mi NM  (NW)

THOMPSON, Malachai  8 Northgate Mi DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LARSON, Ethan  8 Platte County 5.66m  (NW)

2 HAMPTON, Zhaion  8 Northgate Mi 5.37m  (NW)

3 LEBEDEVAS, Jokubas  8 Platte County 5.22m  (NW)

4 NOLLER, Camden  8 Platte County 4.96m  (NW)

5 HORN, Gunner  7 Platte County 4.63m  (NW)

6 PARRISH, Andrew  8 Platte County 4.25m  (NW)

7 HICHCOCK, Chase -- Platte County 1.97m  (NW)

HELLBUSCH, Ryder  7 Platte County DNS  (NW)

MOORE, Jordan  8 Platte County DNS  (NW)
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#44 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RIGGS, Allison  8 Platte County 8.49m 2(1) 3

2 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Platte County 8.41m 2(2) 2

3 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 8.36m 2(3) 1

4 HARLIN, Amani  8 Platte County 8.19m 1(1)

5 DUDLEY, Harper  7 Platte County 7.32m 1(2)

6 MARQUEZ, Samantha  7 Northgate Mi 6.93m 1(3)

7 PARKER, Millie  7 Platte County 6.58m 2(4)

8 WILLIAMS, Lanney  8 Northgate Mi 6.57m 1(4)

9 HAYES, Lacy  7 Platte County 6.17m 2(5)

10 BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi 5.96m 1(5)

11 HERNANDEZÂ, Allisson  8 Northgate Mi 5.93m 1(6)

12 BERRYMAN, Teryn  7 Platte County 5.89m 2(6)

13 HAWKINS, Mikayla  7 Platte County 5.60m 1(7)

14 AREVALO, Zoe  7 Northgate Mi 5.09m 2(7)

15 TOWNSEND, Payton  7 Platte County 4.77m 2(8)

16 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 4.63m 1(8)

17 HERNANDEZ, Amaya  8 Platte County 4.51m 2(9)

18 JENKINS, Hanna  7 Platte County 4.16m 1(9)

19 HAYAT, Areeha  8 Platte County 4.02m 2(10)

20 MOPPIN, Sydnee  7 Platte County 3.98m 1(10)

LADORE, Rose  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

MCCRAY HENDERSONÂ, Trini  7 Northgate Mi DNS 1

JORDAN, Ariel  8 Platte County DNS 2

PROKES, Emma  8 Platte County DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARLIN, Amani  8 Platte County 8.19m

2 DUDLEY, Harper  7 Platte County 7.32m

3 MARQUEZ, Samantha  7 Northgate Mi 6.93m

4 WILLIAMS, Lanney  8 Northgate Mi 6.57m

5 BROWN, Caliyah  7 Northgate Mi 5.96m

6 HERNANDEZÂ, Allisson  8 Northgate Mi 5.93m

7 HAWKINS, Mikayla  7 Platte County 5.60m

8 HERNANDEZ NAJERA, Allison  8 Northgate Mi 4.63m

9 JENKINS, Hanna  7 Platte County 4.16m

10 MOPPIN, Sydnee  7 Platte County 3.98m

LADORE, Rose  8 Northgate Mi DNS

MCCRAY HENDERSONÂ, Trini  7 Northgate Mi DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 RIGGS, Allison  8 Platte County 8.49m

2 TAYLOR, Brooklyn  8 Platte County 8.41m

3 DOLL, Macy  8 Platte County 8.36m

4 PARKER, Millie  7 Platte County 6.58m

5 HAYES, Lacy  7 Platte County 6.17m

#44 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 BERRYMAN, Teryn  7 Platte County 5.89m

7 AREVALO, Zoe  7 Northgate Mi 5.09m

8 TOWNSEND, Payton  7 Platte County 4.77m

9 HERNANDEZ, Amaya  8 Platte County 4.51m

10 HAYAT, Areeha  8 Platte County 4.02m

JORDAN, Ariel  8 Platte County DNS

PROKES, Emma  8 Platte County DNS

#45 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FUENTESÂ, Yosgart  8 Northgate Mi 12.19m 2(1) 3

2 PARKER, Kyler  8 Platte County 11.88m 2(2) 2

3 BASKERVILLE, Carlos  8 Platte County 11.60m 2(3) 1

4 RYAN, Barrett  8 Platte County 11.28m 2(4)

5 POINDEXTER, Tristan  8 Northgate Mi 9.98m 1(1)

6 STILL, Finnwick  8 Northgate Mi 9.72m 1(2)

7 SULLIVAN, Carson  7 Northgate Mi 9.00m 1(3)

8 LE, Brayden  8 Northgate Mi 8.79m 1(4)

9 SMITH, Samuel  7 Platte County 8.29m 2(5)

10 SHUEY, Max  7 Platte County 8.28m 2(6)

11 BIGUS, Miller  7 Platte County 8.19m 2(7)

12 GUST, Zander  8 Platte County 7.92m 1(5)

13 WASHINGTON, Kevin  8 Northgate Mi 7.82m 1(6)

14 DOYLE, Taylor  7 Platte County 7.76m 1(7)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Jonas  8 Northgate Mi 7.67m 2(8)

16 HTOO, Haythay  7 Northgate Mi 7.55m 1(8)

17 ACKLIN, Aiden  7 Platte County 7.44m 2(9)

18 FERGASON, Sidney  8 Northgate Mi 6.95m 1(9)

19 SIMS, Nikko  7 Platte County 6.71m 2(10)

20 MOPPIN, Reece  8 Platte County 6.48m 2(11)

21 GIESE, Ian  7 Platte County 6.35m 1(10)

21 KIDWELL, Ben  7 Platte County 6.35m 2(12)

23 KERAUS, Trey  7 Platte County 6.27m 1(11)

23 WAHLERT, Blake  7 Platte County 6.27m 1(11)

23 ALBAYAKI, Daniel Unattached 6.27m 1(11)

26 MITCHELL, Gabe  7 Platte County 6.11m 2(13)

27 HUNTER, Feickert  7 Platte County 5.95m 1(14)

NAKASONE, Drake  7 Northgate Mi DNS 1

NAKASONE, Jiro  8 Northgate Mi DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 POINDEXTER, Tristan  8 Northgate Mi 9.98m

2 STILL, Finnwick  8 Northgate Mi 9.72m

3 SULLIVAN, Carson  7 Northgate Mi 9.00m

4 LE, Brayden  8 Northgate Mi 8.79m
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#45 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 GUST, Zander  8 Platte County 7.92m

6 WASHINGTON, Kevin  8 Northgate Mi 7.82m

7 DOYLE, Taylor  7 Platte County 7.76m

8 HTOO, Haythay  7 Northgate Mi 7.55m

9 FERGASON, Sidney  8 Northgate Mi 6.95m

10 GIESE, Ian  7 Platte County 6.35m

11 KERAUS, Trey  7 Platte County 6.27m

11 WAHLERT, Blake  7 Platte County 6.27m

11 ALBAYAKI, Daniel Unattached 6.27m

14 HUNTER, Feickert  7 Platte County 5.95m

NAKASONE, Drake  7 Northgate Mi DNS

NAKASONE, Jiro  8 Northgate Mi DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 FUENTESÂ, Yosgart  8 Northgate Mi 12.19m

2 PARKER, Kyler  8 Platte County 11.88m

3 BASKERVILLE, Carlos  8 Platte County 11.60m

4 RYAN, Barrett  8 Platte County 11.28m

5 SMITH, Samuel  7 Platte County 8.29m

6 SHUEY, Max  7 Platte County 8.28m

7 BIGUS, Miller  7 Platte County 8.19m

8 RODRIGUEZ, Jonas  8 Northgate Mi 7.67m

9 ACKLIN, Aiden  7 Platte County 7.44m

10 SIMS, Nikko  7 Platte County 6.71m

11 MOPPIN, Reece  8 Platte County 6.48m

12 KIDWELL, Ben  7 Platte County 6.35m

13 MITCHELL, Gabe  7 Platte County 6.11m

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County Middle School PLTC 43

2 Northgate Middle School NGTM 32

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Platte County Middle School PLTC 65

2 Northgate Middle School NGTM 10
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